SIZE: 2-56 x 1.0D SIZE: 2-56 x 1.5D SIZE: 2-56 x 2.0D
FEED LENGTH: 23.2mm FEED LENGTH: 39.5mm FEED LENGTH: 55.2mm
PROG. NO: 200 PROG. NO: 201 PROG. NO: 202
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: 4-40 x 1.0D SIZE: 4-40 x 1.5D SIZE: 4-40 x 2.0D
FEED LENGTH: 29.5mm FEED LENGTH: 45.8mm FEED LENGTH: 65mm
PROG. NO: 203 PROG. NO: 204 PROG. NO: 205
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: 6-32 x 1.0D SIZE: 6-32 x 1.5D SIZE: 6-32 x 2.0D
FEED LENGTH: 35.5mm FEED LENGTH: 56.2mm FEED LENGTH: 82.5mm
PROG. NO: 206 PROG. NO: 207 PROG. NO: 208
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: 8-32 x 1.0D SIZE: 8-32 x 1.5D SIZE: 8-32 x 2.0D
FEED LENGTH: 50.5mm FEED LENGTH: 83.2mm FEED LENGTH: 117.4mm
PROG. NO: 209 PROG. NO: 210 PROG. NO: 211
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: 10-32 x 1.0D SIZE: 10-32 x 1.5D SIZE: 10-32 x 2.0D
FEED LENGTH: 69mm FEED LENGTH: 113.9mm FEED LENGTH: 157mm
PROG. NO: 212 PROG. NO: 213 PROG. NO: 214
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: 5/16-24 x 1.5D SIZE: M6 x 2.0D SIZE: M6 x 1.5D
FEED LENGTH: 242mm FEED LENGTH: 195mm FEED LENGTH: 136mm
PROG. NO: 215 PROG. NO: 216 PROG. NO: 217
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: M6 x 1.0D SIZE: 3/8-24 x 1.5D SIZE: 10-24 x 1.5D
FEED LENGTH: 80mm FEED LENGTH: 360mm FEED LENGTH: 82.5mm
PROG. NO: 218 PROG. NO: 219 PROG. NO: 220
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: 10-24 x 2.0D SIZE: M3 x 1.0D SIZE: M3 x 1.5D
FEED LENGTH: 116.5mm FEED LENGTH: 39.8mm FEED LENGTH: 67mm
PROG. NO: 221 PROG. NO: 222 PROG. NO: 223
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: M3 x 2.0D SIZE: M8 x 1.0D SIZE: M8 x 2.0D
FEED LENGTH: 93mm FEED LENGTH: 122.5mm FEED LENGTH: 279mm
PROG. NO: 224 PROG. NO: 225 PROG. NO: 226
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: M8 x 1.5D SIZE: 1/4-20 x 1.0D SIZE: 1/4-28 x 1.5D
FEED LENGTH: 201mm FEED LENGTH: 70.8mm FEED LENGTH: 178mm
PROG. NO: 227 PROG. NO: 228 PROG. NO: 229
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: 1/4-28 x 1.0D SIZE: 1/4-28 x 2.0D SIZE: 1/4-20 x 1.5D
FEED LENGTH: 110.6mm FEED LENGTH: 246mm FEED LENGTH: 120.6mm
PROG. NO: 230 PROG. NO: 231 PROG. NO: 232
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: 1/4-20 x 2.0D SIZE: M4 x 2.0D SIZE: M4 x 1.5D
FEED LENGTH: 168mm FEED LENGTH: 117mm FEED LENGTH: 84.6mm
PROG. NO: 233 PROG. NO: 234 PROG. NO: 235
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: M4 x 1.0D SIZE: 5/16-24 x 1.0D SIZE: 5/16-24 x 2.0D
FEED LENGTH: 50mm FEED LENGTH: 150mm FEED LENGTH: 334mm
PROG. NO: 236 PROG. NO: 237 PROG. NO: 238
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: 3/8-24 x 1.0D SIZE: 10-24 x 1.0D SIZE: 6-32 x 2.5D
FEED LENGTH: 224mm FEED LENGTH: 49.5mm FEED LENGTH: 105mm
PROG. NO: 239 PROG. NO: 240 PROG. NO: 241
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: M5 x 1.0D SIZE: M5 x 1.5D SIZE: M5 x 2.0D
FEED LENGTH: 72.5mm FEED LENGTH: 119.4mm FEED LENGTH: 165mm
PROG. NO: 242 PROG. NO: 243 PROG. NO: 244
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: 3/8-24 x 1.0D SIZE: M10 x 1.0D SIZE: M10 x 1.5D
FEED LENGTH: 223mm FEED LENGTH: 160mm FEED LENGTH: 264mm
PROG. NO: 245 PROG. NO: 246 PROG. NO: 247
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: M10 x 2.0D SIZE: M2.5 x 1.0D SIZE: M2.5 x 1.5D
FEED LENGTH: 364.5mm FEED LENGTH: 29.3mm FEED LENGTH: 48.8mm
PROG. NO: 248 PROG. NO: 249 PROG. NO: 250
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: M2.5 x 2.0D SIZE: M12 x 1.0D SIZE: M12 x 1.5D
FEED LENGTH: 69.5mm FEED LENGTH: 197mm FEED LENGTH: 326mm
PROG. NO: 251 PROG. NO: 252 PROG. NO: 253
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: M12 x 2.0D SIZE: M8 x 2.5D SIZE: 3/8-24 x 2.0D
FEED LENGTH: 446mm FEED LENGTH: 357mm FEED LENGTH: 486mm
PROG. NO: 254 PROG. NO: 255 PROG. NO: 256
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: 5/16-24 x 2.5D SIZE: 1/4-20 x 3.0D SIZE: M3 x 0.8D
FEED LENGTH: 0 FEED LENGTH: 0 FEED LENGTH: 31.2mm
PROG. NO: 257 PROG. NO: 258 PROG. NO: 259
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: M14 x 2.5D SIZE: M2.5 x 2.5D SIZE: M10 x 2.5D
FEED LENGTH: 966mm FEED LENGTH: 91.3mm FEED LENGTH: 467mm
PROG. NO: 260 PROG. NO: 261 PROG. NO: 262
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: 0 SIZE: 0 SIZE: M3 x 3.0D
FEED LENGTH: 0 FEED LENGTH: 0 FEED LENGTH: 144mm
PROG. NO: 263 PROG. NO: 264 PROG. NO: 265
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: 2-56 x 2.5D SIZE: 2.56 x 3.0D SIZE: M2.5 x 3.0D
FEED LENGTH: 71.4mm FEED LENGTH: 88.3mm FEED LENGTH: 110.9mm
PROG. NO: 266 PROG. NO: 267 PROG. NO: 268
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: 0 SIZE: 10-32 x 0.5D SIZE: 10-32 x 0.6D
FEED LENGTH: 0 FEED LENGTH: 34.7mm FEED LENGTH: 41.5mm
PROG. NO: 269 PROG. NO: 270 PROG. NO: 271
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: M3 x 2.5D SIZE: 10-24 x 2.5D SIZE: 0
FEED LENGTH: 118mm FEED LENGTH: 149.8mm FEED LENGTH: 0
PROG. NO: 272 PROG. NO: 273 PROG. NO: 274
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: M6 x 2.5D SIZE: M6 x 3.0D SIZE: M8 x 1.5D
FEED LENGTH: 245.3mm FEED LENGTH: 300.8mm FEED LENGTH: 0
PROG. NO: 275 PROG. NO: 276 PROG. NO: 277
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: 0 SIZE: 10-32 x2.5D SIZE: 10-32 x 3.0D
FEED LENGTH: 0 FEED LENGTH: 197.5mm FEED LENGTH: 244.7mm
PROG. NO: 278 PROG. NO: 279 PROG. NO: 280
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: 1/4-28 x 3.0D SIZE: M4 x 2.5D SIZE: 1/4-28 x 2.5D
FEED LENGTH: 381.1mm FEED LENGTH: 152.3mm FEED LENGTH: 315.7mm
PROG. NO: 281 PROG. NO: 282 PROG. NO: 283
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: 0 SIZE: 1/4-20 x 2.5D SIZE: M4 x 3.0D
FEED LENGTH: 0 FEED LENGTH: 217mm FEED LENGTH: 186.5mm
PROG. NO: 284 PROG. NO: 285 PROG. NO: 286
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: 0 SIZE: 0 SIZE: 0
FEED LENGTH: 0 FEED LENGTH: 0 FEED LENGTH: 0
PROG. NO: 287 PROG. NO: 288 PROG. NO: 289
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: 0-80 x 1.0D SIZE: 0-80 x 1.5D SIZE: 0-80 x 2.0D
FEED LENGTH: 16.2mm FEED LENGTH: 27.7mm FEED LENGTH: 39.9mm
PROG. NO: 290 PROG. NO: 291 PROG. NO: 292
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: 0 SIZE: 0 SIZE: 0
FEED LENGTH: 0 FEED LENGTH: 0 FEED LENGTH: 0
PROG. NO: 293 PROG. NO: 294 PROG. NO: 295
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: 0 SIZE: #N/A SIZE: #N/A
FEED LENGTH: 0 FEED LENGTH: #N/A FEED LENGTH: #N/A
PROG. NO: 296 PROG. NO: 297 PROG. NO: 298
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: #N/A SIZE: #N/A SIZE: #N/A
FEED LENGTH: #N/A FEED LENGTH: #N/A FEED LENGTH: #N/A
PROG. NO: 299 PROG. NO: 300 PROG. NO: 301
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: #N/A SIZE: #N/A SIZE: #N/A
FEED LENGTH: #N/A FEED LENGTH: #N/A FEED LENGTH: #N/A
PROG. NO: 302 PROG. NO: 303 PROG. NO: 304
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16
SIZE: #N/A SIZE: #N/A SIZE: #N/A
FEED LENGTH: #N/A FEED LENGTH: #N/A FEED LENGTH: #N/A
PROG. NO: 305 PROG. NO: 306 PROG. NO: 307
ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16 ISS. 01 20-Dec-16AEU00725 AEU00725 AEU00725